
Contents (Qty of pieces) 1 Total height [mm] 12 mm

Net weight [kg] 0,02 kg Drive connector hexagon 
female [inch]

1/4"

Total length [mm] 23 mm Drive connector hexagon 
female (metric)

6,3 mm

Drive connector square female 
(metric)

6,3 mm Drive connector square female 
[inch]

1/4"

Total width [mm] 12 mm

• With internal hexagon drive as per DIN ISO 1173

• With square drive as per DIN 3120 - C 6,3 (1/4") or C 10 (3/8")

82041100

Taiwan

4010886851326

1649329

Bit adaptor 1/4"

620

EC002219

21-04-91-16

27-11-28-09

Article information

Country of origin

Customs tariff number

Article description

Code

EAN

ETIM

UNSPSC
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